
Attachment C:  Board of Directors 
 

Name/Address/Phone/email Officer Team Participation Length on Board  Employment Affiliation 
Dick Hebert 
6590 187th St. 
Chippewa Falls, WI  54729 
715-215-0511 
dickhebert6590@gmail.com 

President Executive 
Capital Campaign 

4 Yrs., 3 mos. Retired, Chippewa Falls Parks, 
Recreation & Forestry Director  

David Schaller-President Elect 
15977 47th Ave. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-723-5542 
Schalldp@chipfalls.org  

Vice President Executive  1 yr., 3 mos. Retired, Principal of Chippewa 
Falls Area School District 
Alternate School, Homeless 
Liaison for the School District for 
17 years 

Ken Froelich  
22940 County Hwy X 
Cadott, WI 54727 
715-577-5423 
froelich1355@gmail.com 

Past President Executive  
Building/Maintenance 

8 yrs., 3 mos. Retired, Technology Educator (31 
yrs.) 

Greg Misfeldt 

602 Dwight St. 

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 

715-723-4461 

Gmisfeldt@northwesternbank.com 

Treasurer Executive Committee 
Finance 

1 yr., 2 mos. Vice President of Business 

Banking, Northwestern Bank 

Ruth Rosenow 
508 Squires St. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-723-8280 
rrrosenow@charter.net  

Secretary Executive Team 
Grant Writing Team 
Construction Team 

8 Yrs., 3 mos.. Retired, Past Executive Director 
of Chippewa County Housing 
Authority (34 yrs.), Social Worker 
10 yrs. 

Tim Easker 
E8476 St. Rd 85 
Mondovi, WI 54755 
W=715-726-7868 
teasker@co.chippewa.wi.us 

 Guest Admission Review Panel 1 yr., 3 mos. Current Director of Chippewa 
County Department of Human 
Services 

Jasmine Larkowski 
14 W. Birch St. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
218-34-5615 
Jasminebluedorn9@gmail.com 

 Promotion and Outreach Team 1 yr., 3 mos. YMCA Day Care Worker 
Formerly homeless guest at Hope 
Village 

Chris Maslonkowski 
8561 Cty Hwy S  
Chippewa Falls, WI, 54729 
715-829-1592 
cmaslonkowski@me.com  

 Grant Writing Team 
Fundraising Team 
Capital Campaign Team 
Mentor Team 

5 yrs., 3 mos. Retired: Fairview Health Systems: 
Pharmacy Department: Director 
of Clinical Programs (Clear Script 
PBM). 

Bill Musser 
18051 67th Ave. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-944-6499 
Bmusser8@yahoo.com  

 Construction Team 3 mos. Retired, Engineer for 40 years, 
Project Manager for 15 

Peggy Olevson 
435 N. State Ave., Trlr. 2 
Chippewa Falls WI 54729 
715-379-7252 
Peggy63olevson@gmail.com  

 Mentor Team 
Housing Search Team 

3 mos. Retired, former business owner, 
Receptionist, Office Manager 
Formerly homeless guest at Hope 
Village. 

Gail R. Prock 
21091 County Highway Z 
Cornell, WI 54732 
715-828-7592 
Grprock@gmail.c 

 Grant Writing Team 1 yr./4 mos. Self Employed Attorney Practicing 
Family Law, Provides services to 
low income clients through 
Judicare, County Dept. Human 
service matters. 

Katie Warner 
P.O. Box 145 
Jim Falls, WI 54748 
715-781-3742 
Katie@eauclairerealty.com  

 Property Development  
Property Management 

3 mos. Property Manager 

Tiffany Wogahn 
116 N. Grove St. 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
715-944-7797 
tiffanyrox54729@gmail.com  

 Promotions and Outreach Team 6 yrs., 3 mo. Admin Assistant, First 
Presbyterian Church, Also Food 
Pantry Manager for the church. 
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